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Kesho Hair Oil
100ml
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Hair Care

Hertial Formuta with
Til Tall, Coconut tai,
Amia, Bhrungraj, Methi
100 ml

Ayunvedic Proprigtary Mediong

Composition :

Each 100ml Oil contains

Coconut tail

Processed in
Amalaki fruit
Methi Seeds

Bhrungraj Leaves
Mehendi Leaves
Brahmi Leaves
Jaswand Phool
Kamal Phool
Fragrance

Til Tail (Sesame oil)

Nagarmotha Roots

(Sesamum indicum)
(Cocos nucifera Linn)

Emblica officinalis)

Cyperus rotundus)
Eclipta alba)
Lawsonia alba)
Bacopa monnieri)

P

Trigonella foenum graecum)

Hibiscus rosa sinensis)
Nelumbium speciosum Wild)

60 ml
40 ml

10 gms
3 gms
3 gms
5gms
2 gms
3 gms
1 gms
6 gms

as

Benefits:

 Helps to Improve Condition of
Damaged Hair

 Helps to manage hair fall

 Helps to Nourish Hair Deeply

* Helps to Make Hair Roots Stronger

Direction of Application : Apply sufficient quantity of
Keshohills oil on the scalp (Hair Root) with finger tips.
Leave it overnight.



Kesho Fp Oil Hair Oil
100ml
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Composition :

Each 100ml Oil contains

Cocounut Qil
Processed with
Henna leaf

Brahmi leaf
Aloevera leaf

Betel leaf

Methi seed powder

Kalonji seed powder
Bhrungraj powder
Amla powder
Jaswand flower
Sarso oil

Kapoor oil
Fragrance (Almond)

(Cocos nucifera)

(Lawsonia inermis)
(Bacopa monnieri)
(Aloe barbadensis)
(Piper betle)
(Trigonella foenum
graecum)

Nigella sativa)

Eclipta alba)

Emblica officinalis)

Brassica juncea)

Cinnamomum camphora)

(
E
(Hibiscus rosasinensis)
(
(

100ml

4gm
4gm
4gm
4gm
1.25gm

1.25gm
1.25gm
1.25gm
2gm
0.63ml
iml

s

Benefits:

» May help to improve natural hair growth
* Helps to enhances Shine and Luster

* Helps to Prevent Split Ends

* Calming and Conditioning formula

Direction of Application : Gently massage Kesho
Forte Qil into hair ensuring that the entire scalp is
covered. The treatment works as a natural conditioner
if left on for at least 20 minutes. Cleanse post-
treatment with Herbal Hills Hair Wash and warm
water. May also be left overnight if desired.



Kesho Jadibuti Hair Qil
200ml

Composition :

Each 200ml oil contains

Coconut Qil
Processed with
Henna Leaf

Brahmi Leaf
Aloevera Leaf

Betel Leaf

Methi Seed

Kaloniji Seed
Bhrungraj

Amla pericarp
Jaswant Flower
Vat Jata Aerial Root
Vetivar Root

Sarso Qil

Kapoor Ol
Fragrance (Almond)

(Cocos nucifera)

(Lawsonia inermis)
(Bacopa monnieri)

(Aloe barbadensis)

(Piper betle)

(Trigonella foenun graecum)
(Nigella sativa)

(Eclipta alba)

(Embilica officinalis)
(Hibiscus rosasinensis)
(Ficus benghalensis)
(Vetiveria zizanioides)
(Brassica juncea)
(Cinnamomum camphora)

197ml

8 gm
8.5 gm
8 gm
8 gm
2.5gm
2.5gm
3gm
3.5gm
4.5 gm
1gm
0.5gm
1.26 ml
2 ml

as

Benefits:

* Helps to reduces Hair Fall & Improve
Hair Growth

* Helps to improve Scalp Condition

 Nourishesh hair naturally

* Helps to Provide Hair Hydration

Direction of Application : Gently massage Kesho
Forte Qil into hair ensuring that the entire scalp is
covered. The treatment works as a natural
conditioner if left on for at least 20 minutes.
Cleanse post-treatment with Herbal Hills Hair
Wash and warm water. May also be left overnight
if desired.



Kesho Hair Wash Composition :

: o : Benefits:
200ml Each 100 ml Kesho Anti Dandruff Hair Lotion contains : , ,
* Provides Deep Cleansing Action
Shikakai seed powder (Acacia concinna) 0.50% . . .
Aritha seed powder (Sapindus mukorossi gaertn)  0.50% * Helps to Stlmulate Halr FO||IC|GS
Amla fruit powder (Emblica officinalis) 0.50% for Growth
Bhrungraj leaves powder (Eclipta prostrata) 0.50% ° Helps to flght With Dandruff & Scalp
Neem leaves powder (Azadirachta indica) 0.50%
Kumari leaves powder (Aloe barbadensis) 0.50% |SSUGS
o Mehendi leaves powder (Lawsonia inermis) 0.50% ° Helps o Add Natural Shme & Luster
Har Care SLS as
Fragrance ¢s | Direction of Application : Take sufficient quantity,

apply on scalp, foam and wash. Repeat if required.

200 ml

Aylirvedsc Propeietary Medicing




Kesho FP Hair Wash =g

200ml

Composition :

Each 100ml Kesho Fp antidandruf hair lotion contains

Amla (Emblica officinalis) 3%
Shikakai (Acacia concinna) 3%
Aritha (Sapindus mukorossi Gaertn) 3%
Bhringraj (Eclipta alba) 1%
Methi seeds (Trigonella foenum graecum) 1%
Kalonji seeds (Nigella sativa) 1%
Neem leaves (Azadirachta indica) 5%
Aloevera Pulp (Aloe barbadensis) 5%
Henna leaves (Lawsonia inermis) 5%
Jaswant leaves (Hibiscus rosasinensis) 3%
Betel leaves (Piper betle) 5%
Curry Leaves (Saurabhanimba Leaf) 5%
Fragrance qas

SLS qs

Benefits:

 Supports Intensive Hair Repair

* Helps to Restores Moisture Balance

 Soothes Scalp Irritation

* Helps to Promote Stronger &
Healthier Hair.

Direction of Application : Take sufficient quantity,
apply on scalp, foam and wash. Repeat if
required.



Kesho Hair Mask Powder
100g

Composition :

Each 100gm powder contains

Shikakai Extract Powder
Amla Extract Powder
Mehendi Extract Powder
Liquid Extracts of:

Amla

Shikakai

Aritha

Bhringraj

Methi seeds

Kaloniji seed

Neem Leaves

Aloevera Gel

Henna leaves

Jaswant leaves

Betel leaves

Curry Leaves

Fragrance

Excipients

Methi seeds Extract Powder(Trigonella foenum graecum)

(
(Acacia concinna)

(Emblica officinalis)
(Lawsonia inermis)

Emblica officinalis)

Acacia concinna)

Sapindus mukorossi Gaertn)
Eclipta alba) gs

Trigonella foenum graecum)
Nigella sativa) gs
Azadirachta indica)

Aloe barbadensis)
Lawsonia inermis)

Hibiscus rosasinensis)
Piper betle) qgs
Saurabhanimba Leaf)

o~ — —

35%
35%
15%
15%

as
as
as

gs

gs
gs
gs
gs

as
as
as

Benefits:
* Helps to Nourish and Revitalize
Every Strand
* Helps to Achieve Silky-Smooth Hair
Texture
* Provides Intensive Repair For Damaged
* Hair complete Hair Care Formula

Direction of Application : Take one complete pouch
of Kesho Forte Hair Mask powder, gradually add
lukewarm water, mix well and make a thick paste.
Apply this paste on your scalp & hair. Rinse it off after
30 mins. with lukewarm water. Then use Kesho Forte
Hair Qil in night and next day wash with Kesho Forte
Hair Wash for a silky, smooth and shiny hair.



Kesho Hair Serum
100ml
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Composition :

Each 100ml Contains

Lotus flower Powder (Nelumbo nucifera) 5%
Hibiscus Powder (Hibiscus rosa-sinensis) 5%
Base qs

Direction of Application:
Apply sufficient quantity of hair serum to the hair by simply
rubbing the serum through the palm of the hands and then

using 2 fingers, gently apply it to the strands using a pressing

motion any where you want to control frizz.

Benefits

 To make hair shiny and healthy.
* To give conditioning to hair.

* To prevent breakage of hair.

* Increasing volume of hair.



Kesho Hair Toner Composition :

Benefits
Each 100m! Confa * To maintain ph of scalp.
ac ml Contains , :
100mi p— « To rejuvenates dull hair.
[ i Aloevera Extract Aloe barbadensis 7% i
pa‘ Bhringraj Extract Eclipta alba 1.5% * Add elaStI.CIty and softness
#HAAGRO DEVELO Neem Extract Azadirachta indica 1.5% to your hair.
L ",J Water Base gs ° ThOFOUgh|y nourlshlng and
o . conditioning hair toner.
e} & Direction of Application:
Apply required quantity of hair toner on the scalp after washing
of hair, keep it for 25 to 30 mins . Rinse with cold water.

100 ml
[ Arurvegic Proprietary Medicif®
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