



PERSONAL CARE

HAIR CARE

**Kesho Hair Oil** 

100ml



## **Composition:**

Each 100ml Oil contains			
Til Tail (Sesame oil)	(Sesamum indicum)	60 ml	
Coconut tail	(Cocos nucifera Linn)	40 ml	
Processed in			
Amalaki fruit	(Emblica officinalis)	10 gms	
Methi Seeds	(Trigonella foenum graecum)	3 gms	
Nagarmotha Roots	(Cyperus rotundus)	3 gms	
Bhrungraj Leaves	(Eclipta alba)	5 gms	
Mehendi Leaves	(Lawsonia alba)	2 gms	
Brahmi Leaves	(Bacopa monnieri)	3 gms	
Jaswand Phool	(Hibiscus rosa sinensis)	1 gms	
Kamal Phool	(Nelumbium speciosum Wild)	6 gms	
Fragrance		qs	

## **Benefits:**

- Helps to Improve Condition of Damaged Hair
- Helps to manage hair fall
- Helps to Nourish Hair Deeply
- Helps to Make Hair Roots Stronger

**Direction of Application :** Apply sufficient quantity of Keshohills oil on the scalp (Hair Root) with finger tips. Leave it overnight.

Kesho Fp Oil Hair Oil

100ml



## **Composition:**

Each 100ml Oil contains			
Cocounut Oil Processed with	(Cocos nucifera)	100ml	
Henna leaf	(Lawsonia inermis)	4gm	
Brahmi leaf	(Bacopa monnieri)	4gm	
Aloevera leaf	(Aloe barbadensis)	4gm	
Betel leaf	(Piper betle)	4gm	
Methi seed powder	(Trigonella foenum graecum)	1.25gm	
Kalonji seed powder	(Nigella sativa)	1.25gm	
Bhrungraj powder	(Eclipta alba)	1.25gm	
Amla powder	(Emblica officinalis)	1.25gm	
Jaswand flower	(Hibiscus rosasinensis)	2gm	
Sarso oil	(Brassica juncea)	0.63ml	
Kapoor oil	(Cinnamomum camphora)	1ml	
Fragrance (Almond)		qs	

### **Benefits:**

- May help to improve natural hair growth
- Helps to enhances Shine and Luster
- Helps to Prevent Split Ends
- Calming and Conditioning formula

**Direction of Application**: Gently massage Kesho Forte Oil into hair ensuring that the entire scalp is covered. The treatment works as a natural conditioner if left on for at least 20 minutes. Cleanse post-treatment with Herbal Hills Hair Wash and warm water. May also be left overnight if desired.

# Kesho Jadibuti Hair Oil

200ml



#### **Composition:**

Each 2	200ml	oil co	ntains
--------	-------	--------	--------

Coconut Oil	(Cocos nucifera)	197ml
Processed with		
Henna Leaf	(Lawsonia inermis)	8 gm
Brahmi Leaf	(Bacopa monnieri)	8.5 gm
Aloevera Leaf	(Aloe barbadensis)	8 gm
Betel Leaf	(Piper betle)	8 gm
Methi Seed	(Trigonella foenun graecum)	2.5 gm
Kalonji Seed	(Nigella sativa)	2.5 gm
Bhrungraj	(Eclipta alba)	3 gm
Amla pericarp	(Embilica officinalis)	3.5 gm
Jaswant Flower	(Hibiscus rosasinensis)	4.5 gm
Vat Jata Aerial Root	(Ficus benghalensis)	1 gm
Vetivar Root	(Vetiveria zizanioides)	0.5 gm
Sarso Oil	(Brassica juncea)	1.26 ml
Kapoor Oil	(Cinnamomum camphora)	2 ml
Fragrance (Almond)		qs
, , ,		

### **Benefits:**

- Helps to reduces Hair Fall & Improve Hair Growth
- Helps to improve Scalp Condition
- Nourishesh hair naturally
- Helps to Provide Hair Hydration

**Direction of Application**: Gently massage Kesho Forte Oil into hair ensuring that the entire scalp is covered. The treatment works as a natural conditioner if left on for at least 20 minutes. Cleanse post-treatment with Herbal Hills Hair Wash and warm water. May also be left overnight if desired.

## **Kesho Hair Wash**

200ml



#### **Composition:**

## Each 100 ml Kesho Anti Dandruff Hair Lotion contains

Shikakai seed powder	(Acacia concinna)	0.50%
Aritha seed powder	(Sapindus mukorossi gaertn)	0.50%
Amla fruit powder	(Emblica officinalis)	0.50%
Bhrungraj leaves powder	(Eclipta prostrata)	0.50%
Neem leaves powder	(Azadirachta indica)	0.50%
Kumari leaves powder	(Aloe barbadensis)	0.50%
Mehendi leaves powder	(Lawsonia inermis)	0.50%
SLS		qs
Fragrance		qs

## **Benefits:**

- Provides Deep Cleansing Action
- Helps to Stimulate Hair Follicles for Growth
- Helps to fight with Dandruff & Scalp Issues
- Helps to Add Natural Shine & Luster

**Direction of Application :** Take sufficient quantity, apply on scalp, foam and wash. Repeat if required.

**Kesho FP Hair Wash** 

200ml



#### **Composition:**

Henna leaves

Betel leaves

Fragrance SLS

Curry Leaves

Jaswant leaves

Each 100ml Kesho Fp antidandruf hair lotion contains			
Amla	(Emblica officinalis)	3%	
Shikakai	(Acacia concinna)	3%	
Aritha	(Sapindus mukorossi Gaertn)	3%	
Bhringraj	(Eclipta alba)	1%	
Methi seeds	(Trigonella foenum graecum)	1%	
Kalonji seeds	(Nigella sativa)	1%	
Neem leaves	(Azadirachta indica)	5%	
Aloevera Pulo	(Aloe barbadensis)	5%	

(Lawsonia inermis)

(Piper betle)

(Hibiscus rosasinensis)

(Saurabhanimba Leaf)

## **Benefits:**

5%

3%

5%

5%

- Supports Intensive Hair Repair
- Helps to Restores Moisture Balance
- Soothes Scalp Irritation
- Helps to Promote Stronger & Healthier Hair.

**Direction of Application :** Take sufficient quantity, apply on scalp, foam and wash. Repeat if required.

## **Kesho Hair Mask Powder**

100g



#### **Composition:**

Each 100am nowder contains

Each Tought powder contains				
Methi seeds Extract Powd	er(Trigonella foenum graecum)	35%		
Shikakai Extract Powder	(Acacia concinna)	35%		
Amla Extract Powder	(Emblica officinalis)	15%		
Mehendi Extract Powder	(Lawsonia inermis)	15%		
Liquid Extracts of:				
Amla	(Emblica officinalis)	qs		
Shikakai	(Acacia concinna)	qs		
Aritha	(Sapindus mukorossi Gaertn)	qs		
Bhringraj	(Eclipta alba) qs			
Methi seeds	(Trigonella foenum graecum)	qs		
Kalonji seed	(Nigella sativa) qs			
Neem Leaves	(Azadirachta indica)	qs		
Aloevera Gel	(Aloe barbadensis)	qs		
Henna leaves	(Lawsonia inermis)	qs		
Jaswant leaves	(Hibiscus rosasinensis)	qs		
Betel leaves	(Piper betle) qs			
Curry Leaves	(Saurabhanimba Leaf)	qs		
Fragrance		qs		
Excipients		qs		
	·	<u> </u>		

### **Benefits:**

- Helps to Nourish and Revitalize Every Strand
- Helps to Achieve Silky-Smooth Hair Texture
- Provides Intensive Repair For Damaged
- Hair complete Hair Care Formula

**Direction of Application**: Take one complete pouch of Kesho Forte Hair Mask powder, gradually add lukewarm water, mix well and make a thick paste. Apply this paste on your scalp & hair. Rinse it off after 30 mins. with lukewarm water. Then use Kesho Forte Hair Oil in night and next day wash with Kesho Forte Hair Wash for a silky, smooth and shiny hair.

## **Kesho Hair Serum**

100ml



### **Composition**:

Each 100ml Contains			
Lotus flower Powder Hibiscus Powder Base	(Nelumbo nucifera) (Hibiscus rosa-sinensis)	5% 5% gs	

### **Direction of Application:**

Apply sufficient quantity of hair serum to the hair by simply rubbing the serum through the palm of the hands and then using 2 fingers, gently apply it to the strands using a pressing motion any where you want to control frizz.

### **Benefits**

- To make hair shiny and healthy.
- To give conditioning to hair.
- To prevent breakage of hair.
- Increasing volume of hair.

## **Kesho Hair Toner**

100ml



### **Composition:**

Each 100ml Contains			
Aloevera Extract Bhringraj Extract	Aloe barbadensis Eclipta alba	7% 1.5%	
Neem Extract Water Base	Azadirachta indica	1.5% qs	

## **Direction of Application:**

Apply required quantity of hair toner on the scalp after washing of hair, keep it for 25 to 30 mins . Rinse with cold water.

## **Benefits**

- To maintain ph of scalp.
- To rejuvenates dull hair.
- Add elasticity and softness to your hair.
- Thoroughly nourishing and conditioning hair toner.